
Plats Träff Figurer Poäng Stnd Med

1 Tom Engström C C1 LPK 36 20 18

2 Robbin Nilsson C C1 SJPK 34 19 25

3 Jonatan Ribon A C C1 LPK 28 19 11

1 Erik Landqvist C C2 Arvidsjaur PK 45 21 30 Silver

2 Johan Olsson Lasu C C2 LPK 39 21 25

3 Torbjörn Töyrä C C2 SJPK 36 20 24

4 Dan Evander C C2 Piteå PK 33 17 25

5 Anders Stenfelt C C2 LPK 32 18 16

6 Örjan Lindfors C C2 LPK 30 17 24

7 Robert Postila C C2 LPK 26 16 14

8 Pontus Betzer C C2 LPK 25 14 3

1 David Blom C C3 SJPK 45 21 37 Silver

2 Thomas Sjögren C C3 SJPK 44 21 29 Brons

3 Henric Livbom C C3 SJPK 44 20 35 Brons

4 Michael Ek C C3 Kalix Pk 44 20 34 Brons

5 Henrik Henriksson C C3 Gällivare PK 43 21 31 Brons

6 Kennet Viitikka C C3 SJPK 41 21 29

7 Mats Jönslars C C3 Kalix Pk 40 20 29

8 Christer Ranvald C C3 Kalix Pk 40 19 32

1 Anders Khemi C VY BSSK 45 20 26 Silver

2 Christer Willman C VY SJPK 44 20 27 Brons

3 Göran Lindblad C VY SJPK 43 20 24 Brons

4 B-G Skarpsvärd C VY BSSK 38 20 27

1 Eiler Lanto C VÄ Luleåpolisen 43 20 27 Brons

2 Thomas Lundkvist C VÄ SJPK 42 21 31 Brons

3 Bo Löfrot C VÄ LPK 41 20 23

4 Rune Berglund C VÄ Piteå PK 37 19 26

5 Arnold Lindbäck C VÄ LPK 37 18 37

6 Håkan Björklund C VÄ BSSK 35 16 28

7 Kjell Holmbom C VÄ Piteå PK 31 17 23

1 Sandra Hedlund C D1 BSSK 41 21 18

1 Carina Wiklund C D2 LPK 27 16 11

2 Annicka Klint C D2 LPK 26 16 14

1 Linda Kverneås C D3 SJPK 36 20 26
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Plats Träff Figurer Poäng Stnd Med

1 Robin Nilsson A A1 SJPK 21 13 15

1 Jonatan Ribon A A A1 LPK 9 7 4

1 Erik Landqvist A A2 Arvidsjaur PK 48 21 40 Silver

2 Torbjörn Töyrä A A2 SJPK 38 19 31

3 Johan Olsson Lasu A A2 LPK 37 18 34

4 Kjell Holmbom A A2 Piteå PK 36 19 20

5 Dan Evander A A2 Piteå PK 20 13 18

6 Rune Berglund A A2 Piteå PK 18 10 14

1 David Blom A A3 SJPK 44 21 30 Brons

2 Christer Ranvald R A3 Kalix Pk 41 21 31 Brons

3 Michael Ek A A3 Kalix Pk 41 20 34 Brons

4 Göran Lindblad A A3 SJPK 41 19 35 Brons

5 Mats Jönslars A A3 Kalix Pk 38 21 32

6 Christer Willman A A3 SJPK 38 20 31

1 Erik Landqvist B B2 Arvidsjaur PK 46 21 32 Brons

2 Ola Forsberg B B2 LPK 38 20 24

1 Håkan Björklund B B3 BSSK 44 20 32

2 Thomas Lundkvist B B3 SJPK 39 19 21

3 Christer Willman B B3 SJPK 24 14 20

1 Tom Engström R R1 LPK 28 12 31

1 Johan Olsson Lasu R R2 LPK 39 20 28

2 Kjell Holmbom R R2 Piteå PK 37 23 29

3 Bo Engström R R2 LPK 27 14 27

4 Torbjörn Töyrä R R2 SJPK 21 9 29

5 Pontus Betzer R R2 LPK 18 14 4

6 Dan Evander R R2 Piteå PK 16 9 16

1 David Blom R R3 SJPK 47 21 39 Silver

2 Michael Ek R R3 Kalix Pk 47 21 31 Silver

3 B-G Skarpsvärd R R3 BSSK 42 21 35 Brons

4 Anders Khemi R R3 BSSK 42 20 33 Brons

5 Mats Jönslars R R3 Kalix Pk 37 17 28

6 Henrik Henriksson R R3 Gällivare PK 36 20 25

7 Christer Ranvald R R3 Kalix Pk 34 19 33
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